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Name Organization e-mail Address 

Craig Eller RMP  

Jana Saba RMP (jana.saba@pacificorp.com) 

Joelle Steward RMP (joelle.steward@pacificorp.com) 

Joe Dallas RMP (joseph.dallas@pacificorp.com) 

Daniel MacNiel RMP  

Esteban Lara RMP  

Jack Painter RMP  

Bob Davis DPU (radavis@utah.gov) 

Doug Wheelwright DPU (dwheelwright@utah.gov) 

David Williams DPU (dcwilli@utah.gov) 

Bela Vastag OCS (bvastag@utah.gov) 

Michelle Beck OCS (mbeck@utah.gov) 

Patricia Schmidt Utah AG’s Office (pschmid@agutah.gov) 

Patrick Grecu Utah AG’s Office (pgrecu@agutah.gov) 

Sarah Puzzo UCE (spuzzo@utahcleanenergy.org) 

Phillip Russell UAE (prussell@jdrslaw.com) 

Yvonne Hogle PSC (yhogle@utah.gov) 

Melissa Paschal PSC (mpaschal@utah.gov) 

Eric Martinson PSC (ericmartinson@utah.gov) 

Melinda Krahenbuhl PSC (mkrahenbuhl@utah.gov) 

Michelle Mallonee Court Reporter  
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